BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti
Supermoto Open Bajnoksag
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti
Supermoto Amator Kupa

Visonta (HUN) // 2022. majus 07

1. fordulé

RESZLETES EREDMENYEK

www.mams.hu



BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa

Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup

Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

BSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

Sorted on best lap time |

SuperMoto Amator

Mért edzés - Qualifying
Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 10:13:09

BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
2022.05.07. 10:10

Pos No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InlLap
1 47 ADORJAN Zoltan HUN  MotomaX MSKE Husqvarne Supermoto Amatér 10 1:23.463 9
2 720 BANYAI Gabor HUN  Tomracing Kft. Yamaha  Supermoto Amatér 10  1:25.232  1.769  1.769 3
3 371 DOBOS Alexander HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM Supermoto Amatér 9 1256318 1.855  0.086 3
4 360 ERDOS Péter HUN  Tomracing Kft. Yamaha  Supermoto Amatér 8 1:26.666  3.203  1.348 7
5 84 ENYINGI Tamés HUN  Tomracing Kft. KTM Supermoto Amatér 8 1:26.738 3275 0.072 4
6 14 MIHUCZ Laszl6 Attila HUN  Tomracing Kft. KTM Supermoto Amatér 9 1:27832 4369 1.094 4
7 428 TURI Péter HUN  Tomracing Kft. Honda Supermoto Amatér 8 1:28283  4.820 0.451 2
Orhite

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

TEGHGFE T,

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

BSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
Mért edzés - Qualifying 2022.05.07. 10:10
Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 10:13:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(47) ADORJAN Zoltan (428) TURI Péter

1 1:24.910 +1.447 10-16.12.411 1 1:28.845 +0.562 10:19:48.537
2 1:38.517 +15.054  10:17:50.928 2 10:21:16.820
3 1:24.154 +0.691 10:19:15.082 3 1:54.206 +25.923 10:23:11.026
4 1:24.256 +0.793 10:20:39.338 4 1:30.716 +2.433 10:24:41.742
5 1:23.976 +0.513 10:22:03.314 5 1:29.669 +1.386 10:26:11.411
6 1:24.916 +1.453 10:23:28.230 6 1:28.866 +0.583 10:27:40.277
7 1:24.569 +1.106 10:24:52.799 7 1:28.967 +0.684 10:29:09.244
8 3:43.639 +2:20.176 10:28:36.438 8 1:28.894 +0.611 10:30:38.138
9 1:23.463 10:29:59.901

10 1:23.908 +0.445 10:31:23.809

(720) BANYAI Gabor

1 1:25.958 +0.726 10:16:11.710
2 1:25.520 +0.288 10:17:37.230
3 10:19:02.462
4 1:25.329 +0.097 10:20:27.791
5 1:25.307 +0.075 10:21:53.098
6 1:29.677 +4.445 10:23:22.775
7 1:25.332 +0.100 10:24:48.107
8 1:35.098 +9.866 10:26:23.205
9 1:28.601 +3.369 10:27:51.806

10 1:25.562 +0.330 10:29:17.368

(371) DOBOS Alexander

1 1:26.982 +1.664 10:18:00.967
2 1:28.484 +3.166 10:19:29.451
3 10:20:54.769
4 1:25.603 +0.285 10:22:20.372
5 1:26.431 +1.113 10:23:46.803
6 1:26.456 +1.138 10:25:13.259
7 3:41.334  +2:16.016 10:28:54.593
8 1:25.665 +0.347 10:30:20.258
9 1:25.463 +0.145 10:31:45.721

(360) ERDOS Péter

1 1:49.360 +22.694 10:17:22.106
2 1:29.807 +3.141 10:18:51.913
3 1:28.320 +1.654 10:20:20.233
4 1:27.245 +0.579 10:21:47.478
5 4:17.651 +2:50.985 10:26:05.129
6 1:30.425 +3.759 10:27:35.554
7 10:29:02.220
8 1:27.814 +1.148 10:30:30.034

(84) ENYINGI Tamas

1 1:27.498 +0.760 10:17:07.880
2 1:27.911 +1.173 10:18:35.791
3 1:27.610 +0.872 10:20:03.401
4 10:21:30.139
5 1:32.164 +5.426 10:23:02.303
6 1:28.187 +1.449 10:24:30.490
7 1:35.081 +8.343 10:26:05.571
8 1:30.729 +3.991 10:27:36.300

(14) MIHUCZ LaszI6 Attila

1 1:31.221 +3.389 10:16:29.278
2 1:29.799 +1.967 10:17:59.077
3 1:31.187 +3.355 10:19:30.264
4 10:20:58.096
5 1:28.561 +0.729 10:22:26.657
6 1:29.272 +1.440 10:23:55.929
7 1:28.472 +0.640 10:25:24.401
8 1:28.751 +0.919 10:26:53.152
9 1:28.910 +1.078 10:28:22.062

Orhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IBSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

| SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
1. futam - Race1 2022.05.07. 12:20
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps)

1:28.283
1:27.832 4
3 ” 14 MIHUCZ LaszI6 Attila ” || 428 TURI Péter ||
6 7
1:26.738
1:26.666 .
2 “ 360 ERDGS Péter H || 84 ENYINGI Tamas ||
2 5
1:25.318
1:25.232
1:23.463 : . ” 371 DOBOS Alexander ||
1 ” 47 ADORJAN Zoltan ” “ 720 BANYAI Gabor “
2 3

POLE POSITION 1

Orhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

BSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f. Sorted on Laps
SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
1. futam - Race1 2022.05.07. 12:20

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:01

Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 47 ADORJAN Zoltan HUN  MotomaX MSKE Husqvarna  Supermoto Amatér 10 14:04.917 1:23.175 0
2 2 371 DOBOS Alexander HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM Supermoto Amatér 10 14:14.236  9.319  1:24.026 0
3 3 84 ENYINGI Tamas HUN  Tomracing Kft. KTM Supermoto Amatér 10  14:27.743  22.826 1:25.137 0
4 4 720 BANYAI Gabor HUN  Tomracing Kit. Yamaha Supermoto Amatér 10  14:45.267 40.350 1:24.027 0
5 5 360 ERDOS Péter HUN  Tomracing Kft. Yamaha Supermoto Amatér 10  14:51.956 47.039 1:27.712 0
6 6 428 TURI Péter HUN  Tomracing Kift. Honda Supermoto Amatér 10  14:54.661 49.744  1:27.542 0
7 7 14 MIHUCZ Laszlo Attila HUN  Tomracing Kft. KTM Supermoto Amatér 10  14:59.436 54.519 1:25.636 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.319 54,027 1:23.175 54,882 47 - ADORJAN Zoltan
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

TEGHGFE T,

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IBSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

| SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
1. futam - Race1 2022.05.07. 12:20
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.354 +0.812 12:35:31.904
(47) ADORJAN Zoltan 6 1:29.180 +1.638 12:37:01.084
1 1:25.266 +2.091 12:29:26.928 7 1:29.337 +1.795 12:38:30.421
2 12:30:50.103 8 1:27.561 +0.019 12:39:57.982
3 1:23.466 +0.291  12:32:13.569 9 12:41:25.524
4 1:24.049 +0.874 12:33:37.618 10 1:30.799 +3.257 12:42:56.323
5 1:24.243 +1.068 12:35:01.861
6 1:24.170 +0.995 12:36:26.031 (14) MIHUCZ LaszIo Attila
7 1:25.329 +2.154 12:37:51.360 1 1:33.058 +7.422 12:29:34.720
8 1:24.919 +1.744 12:39:16.279 2 1:54.669 +29.033 12:31:29.389
9 1:23.938 +0.763 12:40:40.217 3 1:26.094 +0.458 12:32:55.483
10 1:26.362 +3187  12:42:06.579 4 12:34:21.119
5 1:26.035 +0.399 12:35:47.154
(371) DOBOS Alexander 6 1:27.266 +1.630 12:37:14.420
1 1:27.513 +3.487 12:29:29.175 7 1:26.830 +1.194 12:38:41.250
2 m 12:30:53.201 8 1:27.683 +2.047 12:40:08.933
3 1:24.650 +0.624 12:32:17.851 9 1:26.201 +0.565 12:41:35.134
4 1:25.431 +1.405 12:33:43.282 10 1:25.964 +0.328 12:43:01.098
5 1:25.897 +1.871 12:35:09.179
6 1:24.536 +0.510 12:36:33.715
7 1:25.774 +1.748 12:37:59.489
8 1:25.725 +1.699 12:39:25.214
9 1:25.106 +1.080 12:40:50.320
10 1:25.578 +1.552 12:42:15.898

(84) ENYINGI Tamas

1 1:30.040 +4.903  12:29:31.702
2 1:25.706 +0.569  12:30:57.408
3 1:25.720 +0.583  12:32:23.128
4 1:26.651 +1.514  12:33:49.779
5 1:26.830 +1.693  12:35:16.609
6 1:26.614 +1.477  12:36:43.223
7 1:28.802 +3.665  12:38:12.025
8 12:39:37.162
9 1:25.219 +0.082  12:41:02.381
10 1:27.024 +1.887  12:42:29.405

(720) BANYAI Gabor

1 1:27.803 +3.776 12:29:29.465
2 1:24.865 +0.838 12:30:54.330
3 12:32:18.357
4 1:24.235 +0.208 12:33:42.592
5 1:24.977 +0.950 12:35:07.569
6 1:24.880 +0.853 12:36:32.449
7 1:40.379 +16.352 12:38:12.828
8 1:27.814 +3.787 12:39:40.642
9 1:30.700 +6.673 12:41:11.342

10 1:35.587 +11.560 12:42:46.929

(360) ERDOS Péter

1 1:32.019 +4.307 12:29:33.681
2 1:31.436 +3.724 12:31:05.117
3 1:28.223 +0.511 12:32:33.340
4 1:27.863 +0.151 12:34:01.203
5 12:35:28.915
6 1:28.949 +1.237 12:36:57.864
7 1:28.979 +1.267 12:38:26.843
8 1:29.474 +1.762 12:39:56.317
9 1:28.925 +1.213 12:41:25.242
10 1:28.376 +0.664 12:42:53.618

(428) TURI Péter

1 1:32.682 +5.140 12:29:34.344
2 1:29.379 +1.837 12:31:03.723
3 1:30.335 +2.793 12:32:34.058
4 1:29.492 +1.950 12:34:03.550

Orhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IBSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

| SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
2. futam - Race2 2022.05.07. 13:40
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps)

1:28.283
1:27.832 4
3 ” 14 MIHUCZ LaszI6 Attila ” || 428 TURI Péter ||
6 7
1:26.738
1:26.666 .
2 “ 360 ERDGS Péter H || 84 ENYINGI Tamas ||
2 5
1:25.318
1:25.232
1:23.463 : . ” 371 DOBOS Alexander ||
1 ” 47 ADORJAN Zoltan ” “ 720 BANYAI Gabor “
2 3

POLE POSITION 1

Orhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

BSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f. Sorted on Laps
SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
2. futam - Race2 2022.05.07. 13:40

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:44:21

Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 47 ADORJAN Zoltan HUN  MotomaX MSKE Husqvarna  Supermoto Amatér 10 14:04.422 1:23.361 0
2 2 720 BANYAI Gabor HUN  Tomracing Kft. Yamaha Supermoto Amatér 10  14:17.509 13.087 1:24.474 0
3 3 371 DOBOS Alexander HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM Supermoto Amatér 10 14:22.144  17.722  1:25.500 0
4 4 84 ENYINGI Tamas HUN  Tomracing Kit. KTM Supermoto Amatér 10  14:33.888 29.466 1:25.300 0
5 5 428 TURI Péter HUN  Tomracing Kft. Honda Supermoto Amatér 10  14:38.420 33.998 1:26.414 0
6 6 14 MIHUCZ LaszI6 Attila HUN  Tomracing Kft. KTM Supermoto Amatér 10  14:38.842 34.420 1:25.440 0
7 7 360 ERDOS Péter HUN  Tomracing Kft. Yamaha Supermoto Amatér 9 14:06475 1Lap 1:29.232 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.087 54,058 1:23.361 54,759 47 - ADORJAN Zoltan
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

TEGHGFE T,

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IBSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

| SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
2. futam - Race2 2022.05.07. 13:40
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:44:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:26.256 +0.816 13:51:47.779
(47) ADORJAN Zoltan 6 1:27.539 +2.099 13:53:15.318
1 1:25.107 +1.746 13:45:46.422 7 1:26.629 +1.189 13:54:41.947
2 1:23.793 +0.432 13:47:10.215 8 1:26.111 +0.671 13:56:08.058
3 13:48:33.576 9 1:26.659 +1.219 13:57:34.717
4 1:23.823 +0.462  13:49:57.399 U8  1:25.440 | 13:59:00.157
5 1:23.907 +0.546 13:51:21.306 .
6 1:24.060 +0.699 13:52:45.366 (360) ERDOS Péter
7 1:24.143 +0.782 13:54:09.509 1 1:33.592 +4.360 13:45:54.907
8 1:24.871 +1.510 13:55:34.380 2 1:31.577 +2.345 13:47:26.484
9 1:25.305 +1.944 13:56:59.685 3 1:29.294 +0.062 13:48:55.778
10 1:26.052 +2601  13:58:25.737 4 13:50:25.010
5 1:30.525 +1.293 13:51:55.535
(720) BANYAI Gabor 6 1:29.726 +0.494 13:53:25.261
1 1:27.574 +3.100 13:45:48.889 7 1:35.091 +5.859 13:55:00.352
2 1:24.882 +0.408 13:47:13.771 8 1:38.463 +9.231 13:56:38.815
3 13:48:38.245 9 1:48.975 +19.743 13:58:27.790
4 1:24.864 +0.390 13:50:03.109
5 1:24.955 +0.481 13:51:28.064
6 1:24.684 +0.210 13:52:52.748
7 1:25.376 +0.902 13:54:18.124
8 1:25.696 +1.222 13:55:43.820
9 1:26.588 +2.114 13:57:10.408
10 1:28.416 +3.942 13:58:38.824

(371) DOBOS Alexander

1 1:29.178 +3.678 13:45:50.493
2 1:25.654 +0.154 13:47:16.147
3 1:26.109 +0.609 13:48:42.256
YN 1:25.500 | 13:50:07.756
5 1:26.126 +0.626 13:51:33.882
6 1:25.871 +0.371 13:52:59.753
7 1:26.001 +0.501 13:54:25.754
8 1:26.255 +0.755 13:55:52.009
9 1:25.926 +0.426 13:57:17.935
10 1:25.524 +0.024 13:58:43.459

(84) ENYINGI Tamas

1 1:29.649 +4349  13:45:50.964
2 1:33.217 +7.917  13:47:24.181
3 1:25.642 +0.342  13:48:49.823
4 1:26.656 +1.356  13:50:16.479
5 1:25.696 +0.396  13:51:42.175
6 13:53:07.475
7 1:26.433 +1.133  13:54:33.908
8 1:26.334 +1.034  13:56:00.242
9 1:27.206 +1.906  13:57:27.448

10 1:27.755 +2455  13:58:55.203

(428) TURI Péter

1 1:31.621 +5207  13:45:52.936
2 1:28.536 +2.122  13:47:21.472
3 1:27.071 +0.657  13:48:48.543
4 1:27.208 +0.794  13:50:15.751
5 1:28.754 +2.340  13:51:44.505
6 1:27.361 +0.947 13:53:11.866
7 1:27.240 +0.826  13:54:39.106
8 1:26.655 +0.241 13:56:05.761
9 1:27.560 +1.146  13:57:33.321
10 13:58:59.735
(14) MIHUCZ LaszI6 Attila
1 1:34.868 +0.428  13:45:56.183
2 1:30.486 +5.046  13:47:26.669
3 1:27.105 +1.665  13:48:53.774
4 1:27.749 +2.309  13:50:21.523

Orhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IBSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

| SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
3. futam - Race3 2022.05.07. 15:00
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps)

1:28.283
1:27.832 4
3 ” 14 MIHUCZ LaszI6 Attila ” || 428 TURI Péter ||
6 7
1:26.738
1:26.666 .
2 “ 360 ERDGS Péter H || 84 ENYINGI Tamas ||
2 5
1:25.318
1:25.232
1:23.463 : . ” 371 DOBOS Alexander ||
1 ” 47 ADORJAN Zoltan ” “ 720 BANYAI Gabor “
2 3

POLE POSITION 1

Orhite
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

BSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f. Sorted on Laps
SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
3. futam - Race3 2022.05.07. 15:00

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:04:53

Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 47 ADORJAN Zoltan HUN  MotomaX MSKE Husqvarna  Supermoto Amatér 10 14:07.837 1:23.626 0
2 2 720 BANYAI Gabor HUN  Tomracing Kft. Yamaha Supermoto Amatér 10  14:13.702  5.865 1:24.759 0
3 3 371 DOBOS Alexander HUN  MAMI Team Fehér KTM Supermoto Amatér 10 14:15.289  7.452 1:24.682 0
4 4 428 TURIPéter HUN  Tomracing Kit. Honda Supermoto Amatér 10  14:46.316  38.479  1:27.331 0
5 5 14 MIHUCZ LaszI6 Attila HUN  Tomracing Kft. KTM Supermoto Amatér 10  14:52.869 45.032 1:27.690 0
6 6 84 ENYINGI Tamas HUN  Tomracing Kft. KTM Supermoto Amatér 10  14:56.828 48.991 1:25.213 0
7 7 360 ERDOS Péter HUN  Tomracing Kft. Yamaha Supermoto Amatér 9 14:08.231 1Lap 1:30.167 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.865 53,841 1:23.626 54,586 47 - ADORJAN Zoltan
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a zsiiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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BSSW Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Open Bajnoksag és Amat6r Kupa
Magyarorszag Nyilt Nemzeti Supermoto Bajnoksag

BSSW Hungarian Open National Supermoto Open Championship and Amateur Cup
Hungarian Open National Supermoto Championship

TEGHGFE T,

El& Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IBSSW Visonta Supermoto Bajnoksag 1.f.

| SuperMoto Amator BSSW Visonta 1,268 km
3. futam - Race3 2022.05.07. 15:00
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:04:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 15:12:35.936
(47) ADORJAN Zoltan 6 1:27.815 +2.602 15:14:03.751
1 1:24.913 +1.287 15:06:18.089 7 1:26.294 +1.081 15:15:30.045
2 1:24.076 +0.450 15:07:42.165 8 1:27.211 +1.998 15:16:57.256
3 1:23.840 +0.214 15:09:06.005 9 1:26.222 +1.009 15:18:23.478
4 1:24.638 +1.012 15:10:30.643 10 1:26.526 +1.313 15:19:50.004
5 1:24.545 +0.919 15:11:55.188 B
6 1:24.436 +0.810 15:13:19.624 (360) ERDOS Péter
7 15:14:43.250 1 1:37.152 +6.985 15:06:30.328
8 1:24.307 +0.681 15:16:07.557 2 1:32.763 +2.596 15:08:03.091
9 1:24.964 +1.338 15:17:32.521 3 1:31.375 +1.208 15:09:34.466
10 1:28.492 +4.866 15:19:01.013 4 1:30.886 +0.719 15:11:05.352
5 15:12:35.519
(720) BANYAI Gabor 6 1:32.201 +2.034 15:14:07.720
1 1:27.272 +2.513 15:06:20.448 7 1:31.312 +1.145 15:15:39.032
2 1:25.013 +0.254 15:07:45.461 8 1:39.203 +9.036 15:17:18.235
3 1:25.338 +0.579 15:09:10.799 9 1:43.172 +13.005 15:19:01.407
4 1:24.864 +0.105 15:10:35.663
5 1:24.870 +0.111 15:12:00.533
6 1:25.410 +0.651 15:13:25.943
7 1:25.505 +0.746 15:14:51.448
8 15:16:16.207
9 1:24.920 +0.161 15:17:41.127
10 1:25.751 +0.992 15:19:06.878

(371) DOBOS Alexander

1 1:29.098 +4.416 15:06:22.274
2 1:25.048 +0.366 15:07:47.322
3 15:09:12.004
4 1:25.229 +0.547 15:10:37.233
5 1:24.818 +0.136 15:12:02.051
6 1:25.166 +0.484 15:13:27.217
7 1:25.685 +1.003 15:14:52.902
8 1:25.192 +0.510 15:16:18.094
9 1:25.418 +0.736 15:17:43.512
10 1:24.953 +0.271 15:19:08.465

(428) TURI Péter

1 1:31.163 +3.832  15:06:24.339
2 1:28.235 +0.904  15.07:52.574
3 1:28.130 +0.799  15:09:20.704
4 1:28.016 +0.685  15:10:48.720
5 1:27.832 +0.501 15:12:16.552
6 15:13:43.883
7 1:28.046 +0.715 15:15:11.929
8 1:28.547 +1.216  15:16:40.476
9 1:28.899 +1.568  15:18:09.375

10 1:30.117 +2.786  15:19:39.492

